NORTHBROOK SPORTS CLUB
2013 GREAT WESTERN OPEN
JUNE 14™" - 6™

Left Donnie Wheeler Il HOA/HAA Runner Up with 399/499 and Right Michael Peterson HOA/HAA Champion 400/500

PAGE DOWN FOR ALL RESULTS



DE/18/13 Northbrook Sports Club

22-14:26

2013 GREAT WESTERN OPEN
06/14/13 - 06/16/13

12 Long Runs

26 DEAN, E At 100 100/100
79 KELLEY, T AA 100 100/100
58 PETERSON, M AA 100 100/100
22 TESSMANN, A Al 100 100/100
39 WHEELER il D AA 100 100/100
16 ZEEK JR, R AA 100 100/100
1 GLASBY, M AA 99

27 SHIPP, L AA 99

1 VANCURA, J At 99

10 GLASBY, M AR 98

72 HICKS, L AA 97

12 KIRK, E AA 97

66 MOECHER, J AA 96

17 PATKE, S iV} 95

68 ALBERTSON, J AA 92

23 FORST, A A 99

61 MARKO, F A 98

35 MOLENAAR, M A 98

15 SCHUSTEFF, A A 98

36 VOLTZ, V A 97

14 REYNOLDS, J A 95

47 PRICE, K A 91

52 DECKER, J B 99 0/99

33 DELMEDICO, M B 98

41 STERN, M B 98

63 RETTGER, D B 97

80 STRANGE, J B 96

50 NOVOSEL, J B 95

37 ARICO, F B 93

5 VIGNOCCHI, K B 93

34 DIAL, J B 90

2 BURROWS, J B 89

13 SWORTZEL, T c 99

6 JENNER, D c 97

40 WHEELER, D c 96

9 CARDENAS, M c 95

32 SCHROEDER, B c 95

* = NC, ** = Targets Only, NR = Non Resident Page: 1



57
83

49
29
18
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20

30
31

67
29
55
56
69
28

74
73
48
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SCHWENK, H
ADAMS, J
MOFFITT, B
NOVOSEL, F
PIERCE, A
PATKE, P
MARKO, D
GOODMAN, B

KORANDO, A
KORANDO, E
EICHNER, B
KRAUS, J
OLSON, R
PILAFAS, J
PILAFAS, S
ZIEBELL, W
KORDIK, A

DONNELLY, X
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MERSHON, 35

Targets Only, Non Resident
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76
76

Long Runs



0e/18/13
22-10:08

12
58
39
68
22
16
10
67
66

36
11
d4
27
35
26
23

72
14
15
17
13
33
80
37
52
79

50
40

31
61

34

75
69
18

*%

Northbrook Sports Club
2013 GREAT WESTERN OPEN

06/14/13 - 06/16/13
20

KIRK, E
PETERSON, M
WHEELER 1Il, D
ALBERTSON, J
TESSMANN, A
ZEEK JR, R
GLASBY, M
KRAUS, J
MOECHER, J
VANCURA, J
VOLTZ, V
GLASBY, M
SHADE, N
SHIPP, L
MOLENAAR, M
DEAN, E
FORST, A

HICKS, L
REYNOLDS, J
SCHUSTEFF, A
PATKE, S
SWORTZEL, T
DELMEDICO, M
STRANGE, J
ARICO, F
DECKER, J
KELLEY, T

NOVOSEL, J
VIGNOCCHI, K
WHEELER, D
KORANDO, E
MARKO, F
BURROWS, J
DIAL, J
JENNER, D
BULTHUIS, J
ZIEBELL, W
PATKE, P

Targets Only,

NR
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Non Besident

100
100
100
99
99
99
98
98
98
98
98
97
97
97
96
95
94

100
99
99
97
96
95
95
94
94
94

98
98
97
96
95
93
93
93
92
91
88

Long Runs

100/100
100/100
100/100

100/100

Page: 1



20 Long Runs

32 SCHROEDER, B B 87
47 PRICE, K c 97
28 KORDIK, A C 93
62 MARKO, D c 93
29 OLSON, R c 93
56 PILAFAS, S c 92
8 MOFFITT, B c 90
9 CARDENAS, M c 89
30 KORANDO, A c 89
49 NOVOSEL, F c 89
59 PIERCE, A c 89
76 BULTHUIS, R c 88
7 EICHNER, B c 86
55 PILAFAS, J c 86
60 ELLINGHUSEN, R D 86
48 MERSHON, 3 D 84

* = NC, ** = Targets Only, NR = Non Resident Page: 2
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34
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13
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Northbrook Sports Club
2013 GREAT WESTERN OPEN
06/14/13 - 06/16/13

28
DECKER, J A4 100
PETERSON, M AA 100
SCHUSTEFF, A AA 100
VANCURA, J AL 100
WHEELER 1ll, D AA 99
KIRK, E AA 99
TESSMANN, A AA 99
GLASBY, M AA 98
MOECHER, J AA 98
PATKE, § AA 98
ZEEK JR, R AA 98
MOLENAAR, M AA 97
DEAN, E AA 95
GLASBY, M AA 94
SKRATSKY, M A 100
REYNOLDS, J A 99
DELMEDICC, M A 98
HICKS, L A 98
FORST, A A 97
KORANDO, E A 96
VOLTZ, V A 96
WHEELER, D A 96
ALBERTSON, J A 95
ARICO, F A 95
MOFFITT, B A 95
SHIPP, L A 95
PATKE, P A 94
STERN, M A 93
STRANGE, J B 99
MARKO, F B 97
DIAL, J B 96
NOVOSEL, J B 95
VIGNOCCHI, K B 95
JENNER, D B 94
BURROWS, J B 93
SCHROEDER, B B 92
SWORTZEL, T B 92
KORCZ, C B 90

Targets Only, NR = Non Resident

Long Runs

100/100
100100
100/100
100/100
0/99

100/100

0/99

Page: 1



19
28

67
59
47

69
30
49
62
60
82
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SCHANER, M
KORDIK, A

KRAUS, J
PIERCE, A
PRICE, K
CARDENAS, M
ZIEBELL, W
KORANDO, A
NOVOSEL, F
MARKO, D

ELLINGHUSEN, R

TOPPING, H
EICHNER, B

Targets Only,

NR
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Non Besident

90
87

95
94
94
93
90
89
88
86
78
78

82

Long Runs

Page: 2



DE/18/13 Northbrook Sports Club

22-10:47

2013 GREAT WESTERN OPEN
06/14/13 - 06/16/13

410 Long Runs
58 PETERSON, M A 100 100/100
39 WHEELER 1ill, D AA 100 100/100
17 PATKE, S AA 98
66 MOECHER, J AA 97
1 VANCURA, J AA 97
22 TESSMANN, A AA 95
10 GLASBY, M AA 93
15 SCHUSTEFF, A AA 92
1 GLASBY, M A 88
12 KIRK, E A 98
26 DEAN, E A 97
35 MOLENAAR, M A 97
14 REYNOLDS, J A 96
16 ZEEK JR, R A 96
52 DECKER, J A 95
72 HICKS, L A 95
33 DELMEDICC, M A 94
23 FORST, A A 93
80 STRANGE, J A 92
68 ALBERTSON, J A 91
36 VOLTZ, V A 89
31 KORANDQC, E B 94
61 MARKO, F B 94
19 SCHANER, M B 92
27 SHIPP, L B 90
81 SKRATSKY, M B 90
40 WHEELER, D B 90
2 BURROWS, J B 88
8 MOFFITT, B B 87
13 SWORTZEL, T B 87
5 VIGNOCCHI, K B 85
37 ARICO, F B 83
34 DIAL, J B 83
41 STERN, M B 82
47 PRICE, K c 93
32 SCHROEDER, B c 93
62 MARKO, D c 92

* = NC, ** = Targets Only, NR = Non Resident Page: 1
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KRAUS, J
PILAFAS, J
CARDENAS, M
ZIEBELL, W
JENNER, D
NOVOSEL, J
PATKE, P
KORCZ, C
PIERCE, A
NOVOSEL, F
KORANDO, A

EICHNER, B
TOPPING, H
KORDIK, A

Targets Only,

NR

410

DoOD OOO0O00000000

Non Besident

91
90
87
87
86
86
85
83
80
77
74

77
75
67

Long Runs

Page: 2
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Northbrook Sports Club
2013 GREAT WESTERN OPEN
06/14/13 - 06/16/13

PETERSON, M
WHEELER 1ll, D
PATKE, S
GLASBY, M
VANCURA, J
ZEEK JR, R

VOLTZ, V
REYNOLDS, J
DECKER, J
MOLENAAR, M
STRANGE, J
MOECHER, J
TESSMANN, A
DELMEDICO, M
GLASBY, M
HICKS, L
PRICE, K
FORST, A

STERN, M
SHADE, N
WHEELER, D
MARKO, F
VIGNOCCHI, K
EICHNER, B
SCHUSTEFF, A
SWORTZEL, T
CARDENAS, M
SCHROEDER, B
ARICO, F

GOODMAN, B
SCHANER, M
KELLEY, T

KORANDO, E
JENNER, D
KORANDO, A
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Targets Only, Non Resident
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Long Runs



62

59
78

69

60
48
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MARKO, D
BURROWS, J
PIERCE, A
BLAKE, J

ZIEBELL, W
MOFFITT, B

ELLINGHUSEN, R

MERSHON, S

Targets Only,

NR
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89
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82
76

82
78
75
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Long Runs
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Northbrook Sports Club
2013 GREAT WESTERN OPEN

06/14/13 - 06/16/13
HOA

PETERSON, M
WHEELER 1ll, D
KIRK, E
VANCURA, J
TESSMANN, A
ZEEK JR, R
MOECHER, J
MOLENAAR, M
PATKE, S
DEAN, E
GLASBY, M
GLASBY, M

HICKS, L
REYNOLDS, J
SCHUSTEFF, A
DECKER, J
DELMEDICO, M
FORST, A
SHIPP, L
VOLTZ, V
ALBERTSON, J

STRANGE, J
KORANDO, E
WHEELER, D
SWORTZEL, T
JENNER, D
SCHROEDER, B
ARICO, F
BURROWS, J
DIAL, J

KRAUS, J
PRICE, K
CARDENAS, M
MARKO, D
PIERCE, A
KORANDO, A
KORDIK, A

Targets Only,

NR

S
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Non Besident

400
399
394
394
393
393
389
388
388
387
383
382

390
389
389
388
385
383
381
380
377

382
381
379
374
370
367
365
363
362

378
375
364
356
355
348
333

Long Runs

400/400
200/199

100/0

100/0

100/0

Page: 1



HOA Long Runs
7 EICHNER, B D 339

* = NC, ** = Targets Only, NR = Non Resident Page: 2
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Northbrook Sports Club
2013 GREAT WESTERN OPEN

06/14/13 - 06/16/13
HAR

PETERSON, M
WHEELER 1ll, D
VANCURA, J
ZEEK JR, R
PATKE, S
TESSMANN, A
MOECHER, J
GLASBY, M

KIRK, E
REYNOLDS, J
DECKER, J
MOLENAAR, M
HICKS, L
SCHUSTEFF, A
VOLTZ, V
DELMEDICO, M

STRANGE, J
WHEELER, D
SWORTZEL, T
PRICE, K
JENNER, D
SCHROEDER, B
ARICO, F
BURROWS, J

KORANDO, E
CARDENAS, M
MARKO, D
KORANDO, A
PIERCE, A
EICHNER, B

Targets Only,

NR

e
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Non Besident

500
499
490
487
487
486
482
479

493
485
483
483
480
480
478
477

476
474
465
463
460
457
454
447

472
454
445
438
437
430

Long Runs

500/500
200/299

100/0

100/0
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