NORTHBROOK SPORTS CLUB 2013 GREAT WESTERN OPEN JUNE 14TH - 16TH



Left Donnie Wheeler III HOA/HAA Runner Up with 399/499 and Right Michael Peterson HOA/HAA Champion 400/500

PAGE DOWN FOR ALL RESULTS



		12		Long Runs
26	DEAN, E	AA	100	100/100
79	KELLEY, T	AA	100	100/100
58	PETERSON, M	AA	100	100/100
22	TESSMANN, A	AA	100	100/100
39	WHEELER III, D	AA	100	100/100
16	ZEEK JR, R	AA	100	100/100
11	GLASBY, M	AA	99	
27	SHIPP, L	AA	99	
1	VANCURA, J	AA	99	
10	GLASBY, M	AA	98	
72	HICKS, L	AA	97	
12	KIRK, E	AA	97	
66	MOECHER, J	AA	96	
17	PATKE, S	AA	95	
68	ALBERTSON, J	AA	92	
23	FORST, A	Α	99	
61	MARKO, F	Α	98	
35	MOLENAAR, M	Α	98	
15	SCHUSTEFF, A	Α	98	
36	VOLTZ, V	Α	97	
14	REYNOLDS, J	A	95	
47	PRICE, K	Α	91	
52	DECKER, J	В	99	0/99
33	DELMEDICO, M	В	98	
41	STERN, M	В	98	
63	RETTGER, D	В	97	
80	STRANGE, J	В	96	
50	NOVOSEL, J	В	95	
37	ARICO, F	В	93	
5	VIGNOCCHI, K	В	93	
34	DIAL, J	В	90	
2	BURROWS, J	В	89	
13	SWORTZEL, T	C	99	
6	JENNER, D	C	97	
40	WHEELER, D	C	96	
9	CARDENAS, M	C	95	
32	SCHROEDER, B	C	95	

		12		
57	SCHWENK, H		C	95
83	ADAMS, J		C	94
8	MOFFITT, B		C	92
49	NOVOSEL, F		C	92
59	PIERCE, A		C	92
18	PATKE, P		C	91
62	MARKO, D		C	85
20	GOODMAN, B		C	23
30	KORANDO, A		D	96
31	KORANDO, E		D	95
7	EICHNER, B		D	94
67	KRAUS, J		D	94
29	OLSON, R		D	94
55	PILAFAS, J		D	94
56	PILAFAS, S		D	89
69	ZIEBELL, W		D	88
28	KORDIK, A		D	86
74	DONNELLY, X	**	E	88
73	BEIN, J		E	76
48	MERSHON, S		E	76

		20		Long Runs
12	KIRK, E	AA	100	100/100
58	PETERSON, M	AA	100	100/100
39	WHEELER III, D	AA	100	100/100
68	ALBERTSON, J	AA	99	
22	TESSMANN, A	AA	99	
16	ZEEK JR, R	AA	99	
10	GLASBY, M	AA	98	
67	KRAUS, J	AA	98	
66	MOECHER, J	AA	98	
1	VANCURA, J	AA	98	
36	VOLTZ, V	AA	98	
11	GLASBY, M	AA	97	
44	SHADE, N	AA	97	
27	SHIPP, L	AA	97	
35	MOLENAAR, M	AA	96	
26	DEAN, E	AA	95	
23	FORST, A	AA	94	
72	HICKS, L	A	100	100/100
14	REYNOLDS, J	A	99	
15	SCHUSTEFF, A	Α	99	
17	PATKE, S	A	97	
13	SWORTZEL, T	Α	96	
33	DELMEDICO, M	Α	95	
80	STRANGE, J	Α	95	
37	ARICO, F	Α	94	
52	DECKER, J	Α	94	
79	KELLEY, T	Α	94	
50	NOVOSEL, J	В	98	
5	VIGNOCCHI, K	В	98	
40	WHEELER, D	В	97	
31	KORANDO, E	В	96	
61	MARKO, F	В	95	
2	BURROWS, J	В	93	
34	DIAL, J	В	93	
6	JENNER, D	В	93	
75	BULTHUIS, J	В	92	
69	ZIEBELL, W	В	91	
18	PATKE, P	В	88	

		20		1
32	SCHROEDER, B	В	87	
47	PRICE, K	С	97	
28	KORDIK, A	C	93	
62	MARKO, D	C	93	
29	OLSON, R	C	93	
56	PILAFAS, S	C	92	
8	MOFFITT, B	C C	90	
9	CARDENAS, M	C	89	
30	KORANDO, A	С	89	
49	NOVOSEL, F	С	89	
59	PIERCE, A	С	89	
76	BULTHUIS, R	C	88	
7	EICHNER, B	С	86	
55	PILAFAS, J	C	86	
60	ELLINGHUSEN, R	D	86	
48	MERSHON, S	D	84	

		28		Long Runs
52	DECKER, J	AA	100	100/100
58	PETERSON, M	AA	100	100/100
15	SCHUSTEFF, A	AA	100	100/100
1	VANCURA, J	AA	100	100/100
39	WHEELER III, D	AA	99	0/99
12	KIRK, E	AA	99	
22	TESSMANN, A	AA	99	
11	GLASBY, M	AA	98	
66	MOECHER, J	AA	98	
17	PATKE, S	AA	98	
16	ZEEK JR, R	AA	98	
35	MOLENAAR, M	AA	97	
26	DEAN, E	AA	95	
10	GLASBY, M	AA	94	
81	SKRATSKY, M	Α	100	100/100
14	REYNOLDS, J	Α	99	
33	DELMEDICO, M	A	98	
72	HICKS, L	A	98	
23	FORST, A	Α	97	
31	KORANDO, E	A	96	
36	VOLTZ, V	A	96	
40	WHEELER, D	A	96	
68	ALBERTSON, J	Α	95	
37	ARICO, F	Α	95	
8	MOFFITT, B	A	95	
27	SHIPP, L	A	95	
18	PATKE, P	Α	94	
41	STERN, M	Α	93	
80	STRANGE, J	В	99	0/99
61	MARKO, F	В	97	
34	DIAL, J	В	96	
50	NOVOSEL, J	В	95	
5	VIGNOCCHI, K	В	95	
6	JENNER, D	В	94	
2	BURROWS, J	В	93	
32	SCHROEDER, B	В	92	
13	SWORTZEL, T	В	92	
77	KORCZ, C	В	90	

		20	
19	SCHANER, M	В	90
28	KORDIK, A	В	87
67	KRAUS, J	C	95
59	PIERCE, A	C	94
47	PRICE, K	C	94
9	CARDENAS, M	C	93
69	ZIEBELL, W	C	90
30	KORANDO, A	C	89
49	NOVOSEL, F	C	88
62	MARKO, D	C	86
60	ELLINGHUSEN, R	C	78
82	TOPPING, H	С	78
7	EICHNER, B	D	82

		410		Long Runs
58	PETERSON, M	AA	100	100/100
39	WHEELER III, D	AA	100	100/100
17	PATKE, S	AA	98	
66	MOECHER, J	AA	97	
1	VANCURA, J	AA	97	
22	TESSMANN, A	AA	95	
10	GLASBY, M	AA	93	
15	SCHUSTEFF, A	AA	92	
11	GLASBY, M	AA	88	
12	KIRK, E	A	98	
26	DEAN, E	Α	97	
35	MOLENAAR, M	Α	97	
14	REYNOLDS, J	A	96	
16	ZEEK JR, R	A	96	
52	DECKER, J	Α	95	
72	HICKS, L	Α	95	
33	DELMEDICO, M	A	94	
23	FORST, A	A	93	
80	STRANGE, J	Α	92	
68	ALBERTSON, J	A	91	
36	VOLTZ, V	Α	89	
31	KORANDO, E	В	94	
61	MARKO, F	В	94	
19	SCHANER, M	В	92	
27	SHIPP, L	В	90	
81	SKRATSKY, M	В	90	
40	WHEELER, D	В	90	
2	BURROWS, J	В	88	
8	MOFFITT, B	В	87	
13	SWORTZEL, T	В	87	
5	VIGNOCCHI, K	В	85	
37	ARICO, F	В	83	
34	DIAL, J	В	83	
41	STERN, M	В	82	
47	PRICE, K	С	93	
32	SCHROEDER, B	C	93	
62	MARKO, D	С	92	

67	KRAUS, J	C	91
55	PILAFAS, J	C	90
9	CARDENAS, M	C	87
69	ZIEBELL, W	C	87
6	JENNER, D	C	86
50	NOVOSEL, J	C	86
18	PATKE, P	C	85
77	KORCZ, C	C	83
59	PIERCE, A	C	80
49	NOVOSEL, F	C	77
30	KORANDO, A	С	74
7	EICHNER, B	D	77
82	TOPPING, H	D	75
28	KORDIK, A	D	67

		DBL		Long Runs
58	PETERSON, M	AA	100	100/100
39	WHEELER III, D	AA	100	100/100
17	PATKE, S	AA	99	
10	GLASBY, M	AA	96	
1	VANCURA, J	AA	96	
16	ZEEK JR, R	AA	94	
12	KIRK, E	A	99	
36	VOLTZ, V	A	98	
14	REYNOLDS, J	A	96	
52	DECKER, J	A	95	
35	MOLENAAR, M	Α	95	
80	STRANGE, J	Α	94	
66	MOECHER, J	A	93	
22	TESSMANN, A	A	93	
33	DELMEDICO, M	Α	92	
11	GLASBY, M	A	92	
72	HICKS, L	A	90	
47	PRICE, K	A	88	
23	FORST, A	Α	87	
41	STERN, M	В	97	
44	SHADE, N	В	95	
40	WHEELER, D	В	95	
61	MARKO, F	В	94	
5	VIGNOCCHI, K	В	92	
7	EICHNER, B	В	91	
15	SCHUSTEFF, A	В	91	
13	SWORTZEL, T	В	91	
9	CARDENAS, M	В	90	
32	SCHROEDER, B	В	90	
37	ARICO, F	В	89	
34	DIAL, J	В	89	
20	GOODMAN, B	В	89	
19	SCHANER, M	В	89	
79	KELLEY, T	В	85	
31	KORANDO, E	С	91	
6	JENNER, D	C	90	
30	KORANDO, A	C	90	

		DBL		Long Runs
62	MARKO, D	C	89	
2	BURROWS, J	C	84	
59	PIERCE, A	C	82	
78	BLAKE, J	С	76	
69	ZIEBELL, W	D	82	
8	MOFFITT, B	D	78	
60	ELLINGHUSEN, R	D	75	
48	MERSHON, S	D	65	

		HOA			Long Runs
58	PETERSON, M		AA	400	400/400
39	WHEELER III, D		AA	399	200/199
12	KIRK, E		AA	394	
1	VANCURA, J		AA	394	
22	TESSMANN, A		AA	393	100/0
16	ZEEK JR, R		AA	393	100/0
66	MOECHER, J		AA	389	
35	MOLENAAR, M		AA	388	
17	PATKE, S		AA	388	
26	DEAN, E		AA	387	100/0
10	GLASBY, M		AA	383	
11	GLASBY, M		AA	382	
72	HICKS, L		A	390	
14	REYNOLDS, J		A	389	
15	SCHUSTEFF, A		A	389	
52	DECKER, J		A	388	
33	DELMEDICO, M		A	385	
23	FORST, A		A	383	
27	SHIPP, L		A	381	
36	VOLTZ, V		A	380	
68	ALBERTSON, J		A	377	
80	STRANGE, J		В	382	
31	KORANDO, E		В	381	
40	WHEELER, D		В	379	
13	SWORTZEL, T		В	374	
6	JENNER, D		В	370	
32	SCHROEDER, B	**	В	367	
37	ARICO, F		В	365	
2	BURROWS, J		В	363	
34	DIAL, J		В	362	
67	KRAUS, J		С	378	
47	PRICE, K		C	375	
9	CARDENAS, M		C	364	
62	MARKO, D		C	356	
59	PIERCE, A		C	355	
30	KORANDO, A		C C	348	
28	KORDIK, A		C	333	

7 EICHNER, B

D

339

06/18/13 22:11:52

Northbrook Sports Club 2013 GREAT WESTERN OPEN

		HAA			Long Runs
58	PETERSON, M		AA	500	500/500
39	WHEELER III, D		AA	499	200/299
1	VANCURA, J		AA	490	
16	ZEEK JR, R		AA	487	100/0
17	PATKE, S		AA	487	
22	TESSMANN, A		AA	486	100/0
66	MOECHER, J		AA	482	
10	GLASBY, M		AA	479	
12	KIRK, E		A	493	
14	REYNOLDS, J		A	485	
52	DECKER, J		Α	483	
35	MOLENAAR, M		Α	483	
72	HICKS, L		A	480	
15	SCHUSTEFF, A		A	480	
36	VOLTZ, V		A	478	
33	DELMEDICO, M		A	477	
80	STRANGE, J		В	476	
40	WHEELER, D		В	474	
13	SWORTZEL, T		В	465	
47	PRICE, K		В	463	
6	JENNER, D		В	460	
32	SCHROEDER, B	**	В	457	
37	ARICO, F		В	454	
2	BURROWS, J		В	447	
31	KORANDO, E		C	472	
9	CARDENAS, M		C	454	
62	MARKO, D		C	445	
30	KORANDO, A		C	438	
59	PIERCE, A		C	437	
7	EICHNER, B		C	430	